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Event Name Participant Status
KPHS Science Lab Active
Fri  09/12/2025  2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Learning Lab: Room B-127
KPHS Science Lab Active
Thu  09/18/2025  12:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Learning Lab: Room B-127
Chemistry Math Review Active
Mon  09/22/2025  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Learning Lab: Room B-127
Chemistry Math Review Active
Mon  09/22/2025  1:00 pm - 2:00 pm
Learning Lab: Room B-127
SOEP Procedure Draft Meeting Active
Tue  09/23/2025  1:00 pm - 2:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
Choir-RPVES Active
Thu  09/25/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
ZOOM Active
Mon  09/29/2025  11:20 am - 1:00 pm
Booth 4 - large
KPHS Live Instruction (Thomas) Active
Mon  09/29/2025  2:40 pm - 3:40 pm
Booth 5 - large
Choir-RPVES Active
Thu  10/02/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
Math Lab Active
Mon  10/06/2025  9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Learning Studio 1: Room B-125
KPHS NHS Induction Active
Mon  10/06/2025  4:00 pm - 4:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
Redemption Day Active
Wed  10/08/2025  8:00 am - 11:55 am
Learning Lab: Room B-127 > Learning Lab: Prep Room
Choir-RPVES Active
Thu  10/09/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
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Location
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
Astronomy Final Exam Review (A.Smith) Active
Fri  10/10/2025  2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
Choir-RPVES Active
Thu  10/16/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
JVLA Trunk-or-Treat Active
Thu  10/30/2025  3:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Jordan Learning Center
KPHS Art Studio (Wheat) Active
Wed  11/05/2025  2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Learning Lab: Room B-127
Choir-RPVES Active
Thu  11/06/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
Zoology Invertebrates Lab (Runyon) Active
Wed  11/12/2025  1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Learning Lab: Room B-127
Choir-RPVES Active
Thu  11/13/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
KPHS Art Studio (Wheat) Active
Wed  11/19/2025  2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Learning Lab: Room B-127
Choir-RPVES Active
Thu  11/20/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
Chem Lab (Thomas) Active
Mon  11/24/2025  9:00 am - 10:00 am
Learning Lab: Room B-127
Chem Lab (Thomas) Active
Mon  11/24/2025  1:00 pm - 1:55 pm
Learning Lab: Room B-127
KPHS Art Studio (Heesch) Active
Mon  11/24/2025  2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Learning Lab: Room B-127
Choir-RPVES Active 
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Date Equipment
Thu  11/27/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
Choir-RPVES Active
Thu  12/04/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126
Choir-RPVES Active
Thu  12/11/2025  2:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Learning Studio 2: Room B-126


